
Appendix 1: WOW Waste Audit Recording Sheet 
 
DATE: _______________   SCHOOL : _________________________________ 
NUMBER OF STUDENTS: ____________   NUMBER OF STAFF: _________________ 
Location of waste:  CLASSROOM * ADMIN/STAFF ROOM * PLAYGROUND * CANTEEN (please circle) 
PRE-AUDIT DATA: 
Total number of garbage bags: ________________    Mass of all waste: _________________________________ 
Volume of all waste: ________________________   What size are the buckets? (Volume in Litres) ____________  
Post Audit Data:  
Total number of landfill bags – general waste (red) :
 
Waste Type Tally 

Net Mass (Kg) 
Total 
Mass (Kg) 

Tally 
Volume (Litres) 

Total 
Volume (Litres) 

Item count  
(if time permits) 

Organics 
 
 

1 
2 
3 
4 

   Whole fruit: 
Whole sandwiches:  
Unopened snacks: 

Recyclable 
containers 

 
 

1 
2 
3 
4 
 

   Milk bottles:  
Tin cans: 
Other: 

10c Refunds 

 
 

1 
2 
3 
4 
 

   Popppas: 
Water bottles: 
Flavoured Milk: 
Other: 



Waste Type Tally 
Net Mass (Kg) 

Total 
Mass (Kg) 

Tally 
Volume (Litres) 

Total 
Volume (Litres) 

 

Landfill  

 

1 
2 
3 
4 

 1 
2 
3 
4 

 Straws: 
Cup: 
Cutlery: 
Other: 

Clean Soft 
Plastics 

 

1 
2 
3 
4 

 1 
2 
3 
4 

 Zip lock bags: 
 
Chip packets: 

Paper & 
Cardboard 

 

1 
2 
3 
4 

 1 
2 
3 
4 

 Contamination: 

TOTALS -      
10c Return & 
Earn  

Containers per day 
($) 

$ per week $ per term $ per year What could your school 
spend this money on? 

Total numbers 
of containers 
 
 
 

x 0.1 (10c) 
= $ 
 

x 5 
= $ 

x 10 
= $ 

x 4 
= $ 

Ideas: 
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